Spielplan

28.06.2024 - 13:05Uhr
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Fanclub Frankfurter Originale

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

SV Lok Rangsdorf -
EBT Berlin -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
Motor Henningsdorf -
MSV Magdeburg -
Humboldt Uni Berlin -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
SV Chemie Guben -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
Stahl Eisenhittenstadt -
SV Blau-Weil3 Frankfurt -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
Fortschritt Cottbus -
SV Grun-WeilR Schwerin
Fiko Rostock -

2.Liga Ost Staffel Nord - Saison 1990/91

Fortschritt Cottbus
Fortschritt Cottbus
SV Blau-Weil3 Frankfurt
Stahl Eisenhittenstadt
Fortschritt Cottbus
Fortschritt Cottbus
Fortschritt Cottbus
Fiko Rostock

SV Grin-Weil3 Schwerin
Fortschritt Cottbus
SV Chemie Guben

EBT Berlin

SV Lok Rangsdorf
Fortschritt Cottbus
Fortschritt Cottbus
Motor Henningsdorf
Humboldt Uni Berlin
MSV Magdeburg
Fortschritt Cottbus
Fortschritt Cottbus

29:16
18:17
15:26

17:8
26:12
18:12
15:15
15:18
20:12
18:20
16:23
18:18

26:8
15:24
12:22
19:22

20:0

20:0
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